
-1-

2 Standard Class   + Snacks/Drinks   🅐 Bus Link (Route 747) to Dublin Airport   
🅛 LUAS Tram Link to/from Dublin City Centre
 Limited Bicycle accommodation, check www.irishrail.ie   Station platform gates will close 2 minutes prior to departure.
Passengers should allow 1 hour transfer time between Connolly and Heuston Stations, when using LUAS or bus services.

Baile Átha Cliath - Calafort Ros Láir - Luan go Domhnaigh (gan saoire phoiblí san áireamh) - Bailí ó 10.04.2016 go bhfógrófar a mhalairt
Dublin – Rosslare Europort - Monday - Sunday (excluding public holidays) - Valid from 10.04.2016 until further notice

B
Á

C
 - C

alafort R
os Láir - Luan go Dom

hnaigh (gan saoire phoiblí san áiream
h) 

D
ublin – R

osslare Europort - M
onday - Sunday (excluding public holidays)

'...it's easier on-board'FGB Ferry to Great Britain FEU Ferry to Europe

    


    


MON/ 
SAT

MON/ 
SAT

MON/ 
FRI

MON/ 
FRI

MON/ 
SAT

DUBLIN Connolly  	 🅛 🅐 Dep 09.40 13.36 16.37 17.36 18.38
Tara Street Dep 09.43 13.38 16.39 17.38 18.40
DUBLIN Pearse Dep 09.46 13.41 16.42 17.41 18.43
DUN LAOGHAIRE Mallin Dep 09.58 13.55 16.58 17.58 18.57
BRAY Daly Dep 10.17 14.17 17.17 18.17 19.17
Greystones Dep 10.27 14.26 17.27 18.27 19.27
Kilcoole Dep . . . . . . . . 17.31 18.32 19.31
Wicklow Dep 10.40 14.41 17.42 18.44 19.42
Rathdrum Dep 10.53 14.54 17.56 18.59 19.54
Arklow Arr 11.08 15.10 18.11 19.16 20.10
Gorey Arr 11.21 15.22 18.24 19.30 20.23
Enniscorthy Arr 11.42 15.41 18.44 19.51 20.42
WEXFORD O’Hanrahan Arr 12.02 16.04 19.05 20.12 21.04
Rosslare Strand Dep 12.19 16.21 19.19 . . 21.21
ROSSLARE EUROPORT Arr 12.26 16.26 19.25 . . . . 21.28

    


  


SUN 
ONLY

SUN 
ONLY

SUN 
ONLY

DUBLIN Connolly  	 🅛 🅐 Dep 10.25 13.45 18.30
Tara Street Dep 10.27 13.47 18.32
DUBLIN Pearse Dep 10.30 13.50 18.35
DUN LAOGHAIRE Mallin Dep 10.41 14.02 18.47
BRAY Daly Dep 11.01 14.23 19.04
Greystones Dep 11.10 14.32 19.13
Kilcoole Dep . . . . . . . . . . . .
Wicklow Dep 11.26 14.46 19.29
Rathdrum Dep 11.38 14.58 19.41
Arklow Arr 11.54 15.14 19.57
Gorey Arr 12.06 15.27 20.10
Enniscorthy Arr 12.25 15.46 20.29
WEXFORD O’Hanrahan Arr 12.48 16.08 20.51
Rosslare Strand Dep 13.04 16.25 21.08
ROSSLARE EUROPORT Arr 13.10 16.32 21.15FGB FEU FGB FEU



Calafort Ros Láir - Baile Átha Cliath - Luan go Domhnaigh (gan saoire phoiblí san áireamh) - Bailí ó 10.04.2016 go bhfógrófar a mhalairt
Rosslare Europort - Dublin - Monday - Sunday (excluding public holidays) - Valid from 10.04.2016 until further notice

2 Standard Class   + Snacks/Drinks   🅐 Bus Link (Route 747) to Dublin Airport   
🅛 LUAS Tram Link to/from Dublin City Centre
 Limited Bicycle accommodation, check www.irishrail.ie    Station platform gates will close 2 minutes prior to departure.
Passengers should allow 1 hour transfer time between Connolly and Heuston Stations, when using LUAS or bus services.

C
al

af
or

t R
os

 L
ái

r -
 B

Á
C

 - 
 L

ua
n 

go
 D

om
hn

ai
gh

 (g
an

 s
ao

ire
 p

ho
ib

lí 
sa

n 
ái

re
am

h)
 

R
os

sl
ar

e 
Eu

ro
po

rt
 - 

D
ub

lin
 - 

 M
on

da
y 

- S
un

da
y 

(e
xc

lu
di

ng
 p

ub
lic

 h
ol

id
ay

s)

'...it's easier on-board'FGB Ferry to Great Britain FEU Ferry to Europe

     


  


  

MON/
FRI

MON/ 
FRI

SAT 
ONLY

MON/ 
SAT

MON/ 
SAT

MON/ 
SAT

ROSSLARE EUROPORT Dep . . . . 05.35 . . . . 07.20 12.55 17.55
Rosslare Strand Dep . . 05.40 . . 07.24 13.01 18.01
WEXFORD O’Hanrahan Dep . . 05.59 . . 07.43 13.20 18.20
Enniscorthy Dep . . . . 06.23 . . . . 08.04 13.41 18.44
Gorey Dep 05.55 06.45 06.45 08.24 14.01 19.03
Arklow Dep 06.08 07.00 07.00 08.37 14.13 19.15
Rathdrum Dep 06.26 07.18 07.18 08.53 14.30 19.31
Wicklow Dep 06.38 07.33 07.33 09.04 14.41 19.42
Kilcoole Dep 06.48 07.44 07.44 . . . . . .
Greystones Dep 06.54 07.51 07.51 09.23 14.54 19.54
BRAY Daly Dep 07.04 08.02 08.02 09.32 15.03 20.04
DUN LAOGHAIRE Mallin Dep 07.22 08.20 08.20 09.50 15.21 20.22
Blackrock Dep 07.28 08.24 08.26 . . . . . .
Lansdowne Road Dep 07.34 08.34 08.35 . . . . . . . . . . . .
Grand Canal Dock Dep . . . . . . . . . . . .
DUBLIN Pearse Dep 07.39 08.39 08.40 10.08 15.38 20.37
Tara Street Dep 07.41 08.42 08.44 10.10 15.40 20.39
DUBLIN Connolly  	 🅛 🅐 Arr 07.46 08.46 08.47 10.15 15.45 20.44

. . To 
Dundalk

To 
Dundalk . . . . . .

 


 


 

SUN 
ONLY

SUN 
ONLY

SUN 
ONLY

ROSSLARE EUROPORT Dep 09.40 14.20 17.40
Rosslare Strand Dep 09.44 14.26 17.45
WEXFORD O’Hanrahan Dep 10.03 14.45 18.05
Enniscorthy Dep 10.24 15.06 18.27
Gorey Dep 10.44 15.28 18.47
Arklow Dep 10.57 15.40 19.00
Rathdrum Dep 11.13 15.57 19.17
Wicklow Dep 11.24 16.08 19.28
Kilcoole Dep . . . . . .
Greystones Dep 11.38 16.21 19.43
BRAY Daly Dep 11.47 16.31 19.53
DUN LAOGHAIRE Mallin Dep 12.06 16.48 20.11
Blackrock Dep . . . . . . . . . . . .
Lansdowne Road Dep . . . . . .
Grand Canal Dock Dep . . . . . . . . . . . .
DUBLIN Pearse Dep 12.23 17.02 20.28
Tara Street Dep 12.25 17.05 20.31
DUBLIN Connolly  	 🅛 🅐 Arr 12.30 17.10 20.35

. . . . . .

FGB FEU FGB FEU


